6:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

CLINCH MARTIAL ARTS SCHEDULE

Sunday

Monday
GI*

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
No Gi Gi* No Gi Gi*

Fundamental BJJ

Advanced BJJ
Fundamental BJJ

Kids BJJ

Advanced BJJ
Fundamental BJJ

Boxing

6AM BJJ Classes starting September 23rd 2024

Women's BJJ

No Gi BJJ Advanced BJJ No Gi BJJ Advanced BJJ
Fundamental BJJ Fundamental BJJ

Kids Competition Team

Kids BJJ Kids BJJ Kids JJ

No Gi BJJ Advanced BJJ No Gi BJJ Advanced BJJ
Fundamental BJJ Fundamental BJJ

.Women's BJJ Boxing Women's BJJ

MMA MMA

Please note: NO GI CLASSES ARE ON TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS ONLY



