## CLINCH MARTIAL ARTS SCHEDULE

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		GI*	No Gi	Gi*	No Gi	Gi *	
6:00 AM	6AM BJJ Classes starting September 23rd 2024						
10:00 AM							Women's BJ
12:00 PM		Advanced BJJ	No Gi BJJ	Advanced BJJ	No Gi BJJ	Advanced BJJ	
		Fundamental BJJ		Fundamental BJJ		Fundamental BJJ	
2:30 PM	Fundamental BJJ						
4:30 PM						Kids Competition Team	
5:00 PM		Kids BJJ	Kids BJJ	Kids BJJ	Kids JJ		
6:00 PM		Advanced BJJ	No Gi BJJ	Advanced BJJ	No Gi BJJ	Advanced BJJ	
		Fundamental BJJ		Fundamental BJJ		Fundamental BJJ	
6:30 PM		Boxing	.Women's BJJ	Boxing	Women's BJJ		
7:30 PM			MMA		MMA		
		Please note: NO	GI CLASSES ARE (	ON TUESDAYS AND	THURSDAYS ONL	Υ	